
CBRC 11-12-2022

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Paisley Purdy Rambo 17.687
Sunnie Smith David 19.005
Ashlyn Terry Ogi 19.284
Cecilia Coleman Booty 21.971
Maycee Richter Tina 23.301
Hadley Lewis TJ 25.212
Dorothy Borges Slurpy 26.89
Shayla Schneider Jack Attack 30.592
Eleanor Borges Lily 32.336
Athena Stigall Wildfire 37.097
Mollie Coleman Booty 46.681
JimiLynn Johnson Butters 49.84
River Lantz The Dude 73.57

Open 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Alyssa Price Sola Gratia 15.006 $390.16 20
2 Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 15.175 $143.74 18
3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.358 16
4 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.418 14
5 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.46 12

Division II
1 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.536 $314.18 20
2 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.655 18
3 Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money 15.664 16
4 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.698 14
5 Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous 15.774 12
6 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 15.778 10
7 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 15.793 8
8 Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 15.794 6
9 Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.878 4

10 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.953 2
Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.989 $362.15
Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 16 $299.12
Division III

1 Amy Smith TLS Feeling Foxy 16.012 $220.40 20
2 Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 16.062 $62.97 18
3 Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope 16.083 16
4 Karen Gibbs Fancy Perks Alive 16.092 14
5 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 16.137 12
6 Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.155 10
7 Ricky Vita TR Lions On Fire 16.158 8
8 Linnea Foster Zukow 16.16 6
9 Raegan Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess 16.267 4

10 Zoie Furrow Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.271 2
Millie Coleman KY French Flyin Bueno "Bueno" 16.277
Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.299
Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.351
Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 16.355
Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.397



Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.427
Dani Velasco Stella 16.489 $260.10
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.505 $232.72
Division IV

1 Alexa Wacker Star Warrior 16.51 $191.66 20
2 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.517 $150.58 18
3 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 16.531 $95.83 16
4 Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 16.565 $68.45 14
5 Mandy Entze De Mostest Drift 16.682 12
6 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 16.874 10
7 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 16.889 8
8 Andrea Brown Miss Bullywood 16.897 6
9 Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 16.922 4

10 Nicole Doering Maddy 16.94 2
Paige Lantz Freckles 17.02
Izzy Tillotson Que 17.047
Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.187
Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 17.254
Ricky Vita Sleety 17.37
Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 19
Bonnie Salmon LHB Lady Hayday 20.424
Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas no time
Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday no time
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time
Joie Smith Dudda Laduh no time
Ellie Purdy Roanie no time
Stephanie Searls Pistol no time
Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot no time
Krystle Gardner Parsans Badger no time
Olivia Douglas TMR Winning Edition no time
Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop no time
Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy" no time
Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin no time

Youth 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 15.175 $71.66 20
2 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.418 18
3 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.655 $73.72 16
4 Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money 15.664 $64.49 14

Division II
1 Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 15.794 20
2 Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 16.062 $62.80 18
3 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 16.137 16

Division III
1 Zoie Furrow Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.271 20
2 Dani Velasco Stella 16.489 18
3 Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 16.565 $54.61 16
4 Lane Clark Ace 16.596 $47.77 14

Division IV
1 Nicole Doering Maddy 16.94 20
2 Katelyn Schoen Hemi 17.708 18

Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop no time
Olivia Douglas TMR Winning Edition no time



Joie Smith Dudda Laduh no time
Bailey Lewis Spice no time
Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas no time
Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot no time

Senior 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.46 $69.30 20
2 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.953 18

Division II
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.299 20
2 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.351 18
3 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 16.355 16
4 Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.427 14

Division III
1 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.517 $53.13 20
2 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 16.531 $35.42 18

Division IV
1 Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 17.254 $46.20 20
2 Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 19 $30.80 18

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time
Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin no time
Clarissa Strader CR Hez All That Jaz no time


